

THE HRTS FOUNDATION GALA PLEDGE FORM

Help shape a more equitable future for our industry by celebrating and supporting The HRTS Foundation as a sponsor, donor or buying tables or ads. A portion of sponsorships and 100% of donations are tax deductible. Please complete the form below to make your donation pledge and e-mail it to: kira@hrts.org.

DONOR NAME:
DONOR MAILING ADDRESS:
CONTACT PERSON:
PHONE: E-MAIL:
PREFERRED PAYMENT METHOD:
Please make all checks payable to: " <u>The HRTS Foundation</u> " and mail them to the address below. Click <u>HERE</u> to make a sponsorship payment via credit card.
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGE / DONATION TYPE (CHOOSE ONE):
PRESENTING SPONSOR - \$25,000 (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23)
SIGNATURE SPONSOR - \$15,000 (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23)
CORPORATE SPONSOR - \$11,000 (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23)
CONTRIBUTING SPONSOR - \$8,500 (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23)
SCHOLARSHIP TABLE - \$7,500 (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23)
MEMBER TABLE - \$5,000 (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23)
□ NON-MEMBER TABLE - \$8,500 (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23)
PROGRAM AD (5×8" PDF CMYK) - \$1,500 per page (10% Discount if purchased by 11/24/23
GENERAL DONATION - \$ Click <u>HERE</u> to make a donation.
RECOGNITION : Your name as you would like it to appear on our donor recognition materials: For companies, please send
the logo you would like us to use on marketing materials to <u>benjamin@hrts.org</u> with "HRTS Foundation Sponsor Logo" in the subject line.
THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

DONOR SIGNATURE:

DATE:

The HRTS Foundation is a qualified 501(c)(3) tax-exempt organization. Tax ID # 88-1653141

12348 VENTURA BLVD #285, STUDIO CITY, CA 91604 | 818.789.1182 | HRTSFOUNDATION.org